
Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Sophie Dinse Junior Girls 10 & Under 17:21 Maverick Sports Promotions Breckenridge

2 Lucy Greenwood Junior Girls 10 & Under 18:00 Breckenridge

3 Nellie Greenwood Junior Girls 10 & Under 26:31 Breckenridge

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Fiona Florio Junior Girls 11-12 14:26 Summit Nordic Ski Club Breckenridge

2 Anna Shingles Junior Girls 11-12 15:05 Breckenridge

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Louie Devito Junior Boys 10 & Under 14:54 Breckenridge

2 Jack Shingles Junior Boys 10 & Under 15:10 Breckenridge

3 Elliot Drumwright Junior Boys 10 & Under 16:07 Breckenridge

4 Gabi Bonta Junior Boys 10 & Under 18:42 Breckenridge

5 Nico Florio Junior Boys 10 & Under 19:34 Summit Nordic Ski Club Breckenridge

6 Walker Sorensen Junior Boys 10 & Under 19:43 Wilderness Sports Dillon

7 Cooper Osborn Junior Boys 10 & Under 21:08 Breckenridge

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Asher Stein Junior Boys 11-12 14:46 Breckenridge

2 Nicolas Bonta Junior Boys 11-12 14:50 Breckenridge

3 Parker Osborn Junior Boys 11-12 16:35 Breckenridge

4 Bergen Harberts Junior Boys 11-12 17:17 Team Summit Denver

5 Kiernan Clark Junior Boys 11-12 17:29 Team Summit Dillon

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Justin Simmons Junior Boys 13-15 38:48 Littleton

2 Bryce Oppito Junior Boys 13-15 43:13 Silverthorne

3 Kai Oppito Junior Boys 13-15 43:16 Silverthorne

4 Mateo Bonta Junior Boys 13-15 46:04 Summit Tigers Breckenridge

5 Eli Love Junior Boys 13-15 54:23 DILLON

6 Joey Smith Junior Boys 13-15 56:12 Dillon

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Viola Koning Junior Girls 13-15 45:36 Tokyo Joes Breckenridge

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Chelsea Roth Sport Women 41:10 Lynch Trucking/ Team Breck Sports Club Breckenridge

2 Samantha Streletsky Sport Women 50:03 The Cycle Effect Frisco

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City



1 Holly Wade Thompson Open Women 45+ 38:35 WIlderness SPorts/Yeti Cycles Dillon

2 Eli Hainen DePeters Open Women 45+ 47:13 Team Cosmo Breckenridge

3 Trish Heisdorffer Open Women 45+ 47:49

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Marin Ward Junior Expert Girls 16-18 38:54 The Cycle Effect Dillon

2 Samantha Hessel Junior Expert Girls 16-18 41:59 Summit Endurance Academy Breckenridge

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Sharon McDowell-Larsen Expert + Singlespeed Women 41:18 Procycling/Team Zoot Breckenridge

2 Christena Ward Expert + Singlespeed Women 42:35 Breck Cycling Lab & Service Dillon

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Ro Mayberry Pro-Open Women 36:05 Breck Cycle Lab & Service / Breck MTN Massage Breckenridge

2 Clare Hanson Pro-Open Women 37:48 Hanson Images Leadville

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Liam Goettelman Junior Sport Boys 16-18 35:29 carvers Alma

2 Sam Pflugh Junior Sport Boys 16-18 38:18 Front Rangers Cycling Club Denver

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Ryan Fowler Sport Men 19-34 37:07 Steamboat Springs

2 Duncan Koehn Sport Men 19-34 38:24

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Richard Kolkovich Sport Men 35-49 36:11 Psycle 9600 Instructors Breckenridge

2 Jamie Alford Sport Men 35-49 36:58

3 Brad Davey Sport Men 35-49 40:05 Breckenridge

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 james shingles Sport Men 50+ 38:16 BRECKENRIDGE

2 Mark Conover Sport Men 50+ 39:04 Castle Rock

3 Mark Olson Sport Men 50+ 39:21 Dillon

4 Richard Lane Sport Men 50+ 1:07:59 Louisville

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Andrew Carney Big Bike Open 32:07 Dillon

2 Maximilian Holleran Big Bike Open 41:06 Dillon

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Brent Mueller Clydesdale 39:44 Dillon

2 Jeremy Barry Clydesdale 43:44 Rad Racing Dillon

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City



1 Andrew Hardy Singlespeed Men 36:14 Board Shorts FTW Frisco

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Eric Willett Expert Men 19-39 31:31 Frisco

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Mickey Florio Expert Men 40-49 31:47

2 Jeff Cospolich Expert Men 40-49 32:54 Full Cycle Cross Team Breckenridge

3 Ezekiel Hersh Expert Men 40-49 33:02 Steamboat Ski and Bike Kare / Honey Stinger Breckenridge

4 Adam Loomis Expert Men 40-49 33:48 Breck Cycling Lab and Service

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Scott Campbell Expert Men 50+ 34:39 Dillon

2 Michael Hagen Expert Men 50+ 34:45 Breck Cycle Lab/Hagan Skis Breckenridge

3 Mark Thompson Expert Men 50+ 35:28 Wilderness Sports Dillon

4 Esteban Lipsher Expert Men 50+ 42:27 Wilderness Sports Silverthorne

5 Scott Giffin Expert Men 50+ 46:34 Leadville

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 scott yule Open Men 60+ 36:40 WTF Breck breckenridge

2 Russell Asleson Open Men 60+ 36:48 Procycling Colorado Springs

3 Kevin Malone Open Men 60+ 39:08 MTBeer Breckenridge

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Taylor Shelden Pro-Open Men 29:16 Tokyo Joe's Breckenridge

2 Leland Turner Pro-Open Men 30:00 Avalanche Sports Breckenridge

3 Tim Faia Pro-Open Men 30:39 Trek Bicycles Breckenridge

4 Dave Bottomley Pro-Open Men 30:57 Carvers Ski and Bike Breckenridge

5 Cade Reichenberger Pro-Open Men 30:58 Mines Cycling Evergreen

6 Nick Truitt Pro-Open Men 32:02 Breck cycling Breckenridge

7 Ryan Soderberg Pro-Open Men 33:02 Avalanche Sports Dillon

8 Finn Remias Pro-Open Men 33:56 Carvers Breckenridge

OVERALL KIDS' COURSE

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Fiona Florio Junior Girls 11-12 14:26 Summit Nordic Ski Club Breckenridge

2 Asher Stein Junior Boys 11-12 14:46 Breckenridge

3 Nicolas Bonta Junior Boys 11-12 14:50 Breckenridge

4 Louie Devito Junior Boys 10 & Under 14:54 Breckenridge



5 Anna Shingles Junior Girls 11-12 15:05 Breckenridge

6 Jack Shingles Junior Boys 10 & Under 15:10 Breckenridge

7 Elliot Drumwright Junior Boys 10 & Under 16:07 Breckenridge

8 Parker Osborn Junior Boys 11-12 16:35 Breckenridge

9 Bergen Harberts Junior Boys 11-12 17:17 Team Summit Denver

10 Sophie Dinse Junior Girls 10 & Under 17:21 Maverick Sports Promotions Breckenridge

11 Kiernan Clark Junior Boys 11-12 17:29 Team Summit Dillon

12 Lucy Greenwood Junior Girls 10 & Under 18:00 Breckenridge

13 Gabi Bonta Junior Boys 10 & Under 18:42 Breckenridge

14 Nico Florio Junior Boys 10 & Under 19:34 Summit Nordic Ski Club Breckenridge

15 Walker Sorensen Junior Boys 10 & Under 19:43 Wilderness Sports Dillon

16 Cooper Osborn Junior Boys 10 & Under 21:08 Breckenridge

17 Nellie Greenwood Junior Girls 10 & Under 26:31 Breckenridge

OVERALL BIG COURSE

Place First Name Last Name Category Time Team City

1 Taylor Shelden Pro-Open Men 29:16 Tokyo Joe's Breckenridge

2 Leland Turner Pro-Open Men 30:00 Avalanche Sports Breckenridge

3 Tim Faia Pro-Open Men 30:39 Trek Bicycles Breckenridge

4 Dave Bottomley Pro-Open Men 30:57 Carvers Ski and Bike Breckenridge

5 Cade Reichenberger Pro-Open Men 30:58 Mines Cycling Evergreen

6 Eric Willett Expert Men 19-39 31:31 Frisco

7 Mickey Florio Expert Men 40-49 31:47

8 Nick Truitt Pro-Open Men 32:02 Breck cycling Breckenridge

9 Andrew Carney Big Bike Open 32:07 Dillon

10 Jeff Cospolich Expert Men 40-49 32:54 Full Cycle Cross Team Breckenridge

11 Ezekiel Hersh Expert Men 40-49 33:02 Steamboat Ski and Bike Kare / Honey Stinger Breckenridge

12 Ryan Soderberg Pro-Open Men 33:02 Avalanche Sports Dillon

13 Adam Loomis Expert Men 40-49 33:48 Breck Cycling Lab and Service

14 Finn Remias Pro-Open Men 33:56 Carvers Breckenridge

15 Scott Campbell Expert Men 50+ 34:39 Dillon

16 Michael Hagen Expert Men 50+ 34:45 Breck Cycle Lab/Hagan Skis Breckenridge

17 Mark Thompson Expert Men 50+ 35:28 Wilderness Sports Dillon

18 Liam Goettelman Junior Sport Boys 16-18 35:29 carvers Alma



19 Ro Mayberry Pro-Open Women 36:05 Breck Cycle Lab & Service / Breck MTN Massage Breckenridge

20 Richard Kolkovich Sport Men 35-49 36:11 Psycle 9600 Instructors Breckenridge

21 Andrew Hardy Singlespeed Men 36:14 Board Shorts FTW Frisco

22 scott yule Open Men 60+ 36:40 WTF Breck breckenridge

23 Russell Asleson Open Men 60+ 36:48 Procycling Colorado Springs

24 Jamie Alford Sport Men 35-49 36:58

25 Ryan Fowler Sport Men 19-34 37:07 Steamboat Springs

26 Clare Hanson Pro-Open Women 37:48 Hanson Images Leadville

27 james shingles Sport Men 50+ 38:16 BRECKENRIDGE

28 Sam Pflugh Junior Sport Boys 16-18 38:18 Front Rangers Cycling Club Denver

29 Duncan Koehn Sport Men 19-34 38:24

30 Holly Wade Thompson Open Women 45+ 38:35 WIlderness SPorts/Yeti Cycles Dillon

31 Justin Simmons Junior Boys 13-15 38:48 Littleton

32 Marin Ward Junior Expert Girls 16-18 38:54 The Cycle Effect Dillon

33 Mark Conover Sport Men 50+ 39:04 Castle Rock

34 Kevin Malone Open Men 60+ 39:08 MTBeer Breckenridge

35 Mark Olson Sport Men 50+ 39:21 Dillon

36 Brent Mueller Clydesdale 39:44 Dillon

37 Brad Davey Sport Men 35-49 40:05 Breckenridge

38 Maximilian Holleran Big Bike Open 41:06 Dillon

39 Chelsea Roth Sport Women 41:10 Lynch Trucking/ Team Breck Sports Club Breckenridge

40 Sharon McDowell-Larsen Expert + Singlespeed Women 41:18 Procycling/Team Zoot Breckenridge

41 Samantha Hessel Junior Expert Girls 16-18 41:59 Summit Endurance Academy Breckenridge

42 Esteban Lipsher Expert Men 50+ 42:27 Wilderness Sports Silverthorne

43 Christena Ward Expert + Singlespeed Women 42:35 Breck Cycling Lab & Service Dillon

44 Bryce Oppito Junior Boys 13-15 43:13 Silverthorne

45 Kai Oppito Junior Boys 13-15 43:16 Silverthorne

46 Jeremy Barry Clydesdale 43:44 Rad Racing Dillon

47 Viola Koning Junior Girls 13-15 45:36 Tokyo Joes Breckenridge

48 Mateo Bonta Junior Boys 13-15 46:04 Summit Tigers Breckenridge

49 Scott Giffin Expert Men 50+ 46:34 Leadville

50 Eli Hainen DePeters Open Women 45+ 47:13 Team Cosmo Breckenridge

51 Trish Heisdorffer Open Women 45+ 47:49

52 Samantha Streletsky Sport Women 50:03 The Cycle Effect Frisco



53 Eli Love Junior Boys 13-15 54:23 DILLON

54 Joey Smith Junior Boys 13-15 56:12 Dillon

55 Richard Lane Sport Men 50+ 1:07:59 Louisville


